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TESOL . . .. .
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A 17— N 2L, Iﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁi (’f%‘/%\?\
& (g ﬁﬁ \éx‘ St
Jj:i; I? E'M%;sie?E (o: IZ/ITB ulsﬁezis 7t AOVEELLL Master of
Measter of Business Public Administration

Administration(International
Economic Development)

Administration (Information
Systems)

JH{FHuhl: Center for International Programs, Troy University, Troy, Al, 36082,
USA

ft & A: Debbie Davis

f&3%: 001-334-670-3735

H 7 {540 : ddavis@troy.edu

Fii%: 001-334-670-5965

M4k www.troy.edu

WHizahE

YN S22 . N

Sport & Fitness i E@E%ﬂ% THEIE
Environmental & .

Management L . Computer Science
Biological Sciences

TH ] FElBrRoR 2R fifit-2sit

Criminal Justice International Relations Master of Accountancy

ZE MM AF X M HBEHR (CSUSB) 1+42+1 FH FTAH R A £

AT
TSR PEABARAH XA EEHH
Computer Science Instructional Technology | TESOL
L

Business Administration
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RELFZRAKFEGH B LR (UNCP)

JMfFHubE:  International Programs, UNC Pembroke, One University Drive PO
Box 1510, Pembroke, NC 28372

B & A: YunShi Hiifi: 001-910-775-4097

L H.: 001-910-521-6864

HL7{546:  yun.shi@uncp.edu

M hk: www.uncp.edu

XEAEBHAE (EWU)

JHfE k. Eastern Washington University, 127 Showalter Hall, Cheney, WA
99004-2443

It & A: Olga Baron & Minghua Weng Hi i%: 001-509-359-4948 /
509-280-9335

f£ H.: 001-509-359-7869/ 509-359-7869

HF{540: obaron@ewu.edu / mweng@ewu.edu Mk www.ewu.edu

X E MM LK 2 N Gy i 4% (CSUSB)

JH {7 Huhl: 5500 University Parkway, San Bernardino, CA 92407
Bt % A: Mick Chao (& —) H11: 001-909-537-5288
£ H.: 001-909-537-7038

L {Z46: mchao@csusb.edu M4k www.csusb.edu
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R E RHTE R X FBERFHHE (UWEC)

Box 4004 - Eau Claire, W1 54702-4004
B: % A: Shu-Chuan Cheng  Hiif:001-715-836-4411
1% H.: 001-715-836-4948
L T7{546: chinal21@uwec.edu Wk www.uwec.edu

i A7 el : University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire * 105 Garfield Avenue * P.O.

XE RS ERTERHFLERE (MUP)

WfEHbdk: Mansfield University of Pennsylvania, Mansfield, PA 16933
It & A: JohnSzentesy Hiif: 001-570-662-4814

& 3.: 001570-662-4121

HF{EHE: jszentes@mansfield.edu o HiE: www.mansfield.edu

XEEBREEEMN LAY (GSW)

JH{5Huhl: Georgia Southwestern State University, Americus, Georgia 31709
Bt & A: Helen Tate fif:001-229.931.2019 & 001-229-931-5079
ML {54 : Helen. Tate@gsw.edu 31k www.gsw.edu

ZE MM LK% HFERELE (Fresno)

T 5 Huhl: California State University, Fresno, 5241 N. Maple Ave., Fresno,
CA 93740

It & A: Paul Hofmann & Bill Erysian

Hi%: 1-559-278-2782 /559-278-0317

£ ¥1: 001-559-278-7879 / 559-278-0159

HT{54: phofmann@csufresno.edu / bille@csufresno.edu_

W ik: www.csufresno.edu
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ZEE R EAZ ML A% (UH-Hilo)

W {5 Hbohbk . University of Hawaii at Hilo,200W. Kawili St.Hilo. HI
96720-4091

It & A: Todd Shumway Hi1i: 001-808-933-8810
{£1: 001-808-933-8811

HFEHM: shumway@hawaii.edu P 31k :www.uhh.hawaii.edu

ZEERA TN A¥ (ESU)

Itk Emporia State University, 1200 Commercial Emporia, Kansas,
66801

It % A: Gonzalo R. Bruce Ph.D.
Hii%: 001-620.341.5374 f£E.: 001-620.341.5318
{5 4f: gbruce@emporia.edu  Mik: www.emporia.edu

XEREIFRIENGERHAFE (JUP)

WWfEHudk: B25 Delaney Hall, 920 Grant Street
Indiana, PA 15705-1070
Bt & A: ChristinaArroyo  H11%:001.724.357.2295

HL {547 carroyo@iup.edu [k www.iup.edu
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